D A T A  S H E E T
B1506A Power Device Analyzer
for Circuit Design
Page 2Find us at www.keysight.com
Introduction
Evaluate all device parameters under a wide range of operating conditions

Page 32Find us at www.keysight.com
Ordering Information
Model number Option Description
B1506A Power Device Analyzer for Circuit Design
H20 Option H20 - 20 A/3 kV/Thermal Fixture Package
H21 Option H21 - 20 A/3 kV/C-V/Gate Charge/Thermal Fixture Package
H50 Option H50 - 500 A/3 kV/Thermal Fixture Package
 H51 Option H51 - 500 A/3 kV/C-V/Gate Charge/Thermal Fixture Package
H70 Option H70 - 1500 A/3 kV/Thermal Fixture Package
H71 Option H71 - 1500 A/3 kV/C-V/Gate Charge/Thermal Fixture Package
Thermal Test Option
T01 Thermal Test Enclosure (Thermostream Compatible)
Documentation
0B0 Download the Product Manual from the Keysight website
ABA English User’s Guide
ABJ Japanese User’s Guide
Calibration
Documentation
UK6 Commercial calibration certification with test data
A6J ANSI Z540-1-1994 Calibration
Drive Option
DR1 Replace a build-in DVD-R with a read-only DVD drive
B1506AU Upgrade kit for B1506A
Mainframe Upgrade
B1500AU-PC3 Mainframe upgrade (available for S/N MY53440101 or later)
Current Upgrade
005 20 A to 500 A Current Upgrade Option
015 500 A to 1500 A Current Upgrade Option
105 20A to 500A Current Upgrade for B1506A-H20
115 500A to 1500A Current Upgrade for B1506A-H50
CV and Qg Upgrade
021 Add CV and Qg to B1506A-H20
051 Add CV and Qg to B1506A-H50
071 Add CV and Qg to B1506A-H70
Accessory
T01 Thermal Test Enclosure (Thermostream Compatible)
F02 Blank Silicon Plate
F10 3-pin Inline Package Socket Module